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
fencing. Landscape and deoor is picture perfect - one of a kind!!

JOHN BARTLETT" sales Rep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

RAISED BUNGALOW IN ERIN
$239,900
Immaculate 3 or 4 bedroom on quiet cul-de-sac. Very bright
and open concept layout. Decorated to perfection. 2 updated
bathrooms, finished family room with gas fireplace and wet bar.
Large deck out back overlooking gorgeous pie shaped fenced
lot. Go to www.lizcrighton.com for more on this special home.
Call before it is gone. |

LIZ CRIGHTON* sales Rep.
877-5211

—300-834-551 5

any other homes  in Guelph &

Georgetown.
MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep.

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

P s’s’ﬁg,ggg“

ThIE 2 stnreyr hﬂme is situated in Georgetown on a private 3 acres of

walking trails, rock gardens and ponds. Features 4 bedrooms, 4 bath-
rooms, country kitchen with two woodburning fireplaces and lots of
hardwood floors. New workshop 32 x 42 garage just built on the prop-
erty, completely insulated and heated with a woodstove. Featured in
the shop is a 2 yr old car hoist. This property is truly unique and being
so close to town is perfect.

CRAIG BARRAGER* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

SIMPLY THE BEST

This Phase Il townhouse is one of the best you'll ever see.
Fabulously clean, plush broadloom & laminate flooring. Rec room
in basement with bar and a walkout to private yard backing onto
woods. The main bathroom is completely renovated with separate
stand up shower. This truly must be seen. Asking $144,500. Call
Janis** 853-2086.

JANIS BRAIDA** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

388-833-194
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BEAUTIFUL
FOUR
BEDROOM
HOME IN
PRESTIGIOUS
ROCKWOOQOD
RIDGE
$334,900.

4 hedmnm home on 51’ lot. Large foyer with ceramic floors,
formal LR & DR with French doors. Eat-in kitchen with oak
cabinets & breakfast bar & pantry, overlooking FR with gas FP,
main fir. laundry & mudroom. Mstr. bdrm with ensuite with
jacuzzi tub & walk-in closet. Full basement. 9’ ceilings, central
vac. Many upgrades. Just Like New! Gord*.

GORDON B. DAWE* sales Rep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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